2024 State 450 Results

First Name

Georgia Ann
Sara
Rachel
Chloe
Wendy
Buck
Dan
Lukas
Adam
Colt
Matt
Nate
Tanner
Steve
Susan
Tyler
Edward
Jennifer
Kelly
Bill

Ray
Daric
Brian
Chad
Bill
Michael
Chauncey
Elianna
Dylan
Willa
Lara
Olivia
Brayden
Bailey
Addie
Ayla
Bryce

Last Name

Hart
Umstead
Carlson
Madison
Kramer
Umstead
Trumblee
Fritz
Jirovsky
Morgan
Carmin
Sims
Davis
Wieneke
Bensen
Luetkenhaus
Christman
Thomas
Slama
Lewis
Madison
Stalder
Thomas
Morgan
Gottberg
Fricke
Wilkins
Hanley
Luetkenhaus
Fritz
Eggena
Canaday
Lurz
Lurz
Carmin
Wieneke
Lurz

Class

AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFBHFS
AFFS

AFFS (Guest)
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMBHFS
AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS

AMFS (Guest)
MSFTRAD
CMBHFS (Guest)
MSMFS
SFBHFS
SFBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMFS

SMFS

SMFS

SSMBB
SSMBB
SSMTRAD
YAFBB
YAMBHFS (Guest)
YAFFS
YAFFS
YAFFSLR
YAMFSLR
YFBB

YFFS

YFFS (Guest)
YMBB

Score

422
422
406
430
423
446
432
409
444
444
440
435
432

308
411
427
412
397
441
382
444
431
424
349
342
335
316
405
441
403
390
301
259
313
360
269

X's
17
11

5
9

7
26
16
10
26
25
18
17
10

1/21/2024
Place

1st
2nd
3rd
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st



