## 2024 State 450 Results

1/21/2024

	T				1/21/2027
<u>First Name</u>	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>X's</u>	<u>Place</u>
Georgia Ann	Hart	AFBHFS	422	17	1st
Sara	Umstead	AFBHFS	422	11	2nd
Rachel	Carlson	AFBHFS	406	5	3rd
Chloe	Madison	AFFS	430	9	1st
Wendy	Kramer	AFFS (Guest)	423	7	
Buck	Umstead	AMBHFS	446	26	1st
Dan	Trumblee	AMBHFS	432	16	2nd
Lukas	Fritz	AMBHFS	409	10	3rd
Adam	Jirovsky	AMFS	444	26	1st
Colt	Morgan	AMFS	444	25	2nd
Matt	Carmin	AMFS	440	18	3rd
Nate	Sims	AMFS	435	17	4th
Tanner	Davis	AMFS	432	10	5th
Steve	Wieneke	AMFS (Guest)			
Susan	Bensen	MSFTRAD	308	0	1st
Tyler	Luetkenhaus	CMBHFS (Guest)	411	6	
Edward	Christman	MSMFS	427	13	1st
Jennifer	Thomas	SFBHFS	412	7	1st
Kelly	Slama	SFBHFS	397	7	2nd
Bill	Lewis	SMBHFS	441	23	1st
Ray	Madison	SMBHFS	382	4	2nd
Daric	Stalder	SMFS	444	21	1st
Brian	Thomas	SMFS	431	15	2nd
Chad	Morgan	SMFS	424	8	3rd
Bill	Gottberg	SSMBB	349	3	1st
Michael	Fricke	SSMBB	342	2	2nd
Chauncey	Wilkins	SSMTRAD	335	2	1st
Elianna	Hanley	YAFBB	316	2	1st
Dylan	Luetkenhaus	YAMBHFS (Guest)	405	9	
Willa	Fritz	YAFFS	441	19	1st
Lara	Eggena	YAFFS	403	14	2nd
Olivia	Canaday	YAFFSLR	390	8	1st
Brayden	Lurz	YAMFSLR	301	1	1st
Bailey	Lurz	YFBB	259	1	1st
Addie	Carmin	YFFS	313	3	1st
Ayla	Wieneke	YFFS (Guest)	360	1	
Bryce	Lurz	YMBB	269	1	1st